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6063-S AMS FRAS SULL 004

"City of Hoquiam
Fort Nisqually H storic Site
W ng Luke Asian Miseum
Squaxin Island Tribe

Nor t hwest Seaport
Cty of Centralia

Maryhi |l Museum of Art

SSB 6063 - S AMD - 253
By Senat or Fraser
On page 111, after |ine 49,

Kitsap County Historica
Soci ety Museum
Yaki ma Area Arboretum

Steil acoom H storica

Everett Theatre Society
Dougl as County Histori cal

Soci ety

Lopez Island Historical

North Cl ark Hi storical

Adj ust

On page 112,

Adj ust

EFFECT. Adds

Soci ety

t he total

t he total

on line 20,

14 projects

W THDRAWN 3/ 28/ 97

insert the foll ow ng:

Museum

Museum

accordi ngly.

$44, 180
$29, 000
$100, 000
$225, 000
$35, 500
$133, 000
$500, 000

$205, 796
$60, 611
$156, 906
$280, 900
$10, 305

$87, 638

$123, 412"

END ---

to

projects eligible for funding.

the 1ist

appropriation accordingly.

of

i ncrease the State Buil ding Construction
Account --State appropriation by $1,992, 000

Washi ngton heritage



