1 6063-S AMS FRAS SULL 004

```
2 <u>SSB 6063</u> - S AMD - 253
3 By Senator Fraser
4
```

WITHDRAWN 3/28/97

5 On page 111, after line 49, insert the following:

6	"City of Hoquiam	\$44,180
7	Fort Nisqually Historic Site	\$29,000
8	Wing Luke Asian Museum	\$100,000
9	Squaxin Island Tribe	\$225,000
10	Northwest Seaport	\$35,500
11	City of Centralia	\$133,000
12	Maryhill Museum of Art	\$500,000
13	Kitsap County Historical	
14	Society Museum	\$205,796
15	Yakima Area Arboretum	\$60,611
16	Steilacoom Historical Museum	\$156,906
17	Everett Theatre Society	\$280,900
18	Douglas County Historical	
19	Society	\$10,305
20	Lopez Island Historical	
21	Society	\$87,638
22	North Clark Historical Museum	\$123,412"

- 23 Adjust the total accordingly.
- On page 112, on line 20, increase the State Building Construction Account--State appropriation by \$1,992,000
- 26 Adjust the total appropriation accordingly.

--- END ---

EFFECT: Adds 14 projects to the list of Washington heritage projects eligible for funding.